

2 ND YEAR Maintenance Bill

70

Sch XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
Name of Work - Maintn of Road from Halkiya to Jhukliya Toli Pola under MNGCY (CC).					
Agency - M/s Balajee Constructions					
Agreement No. - 04 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Work Start - 25/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 24/06/2021					
Actual Date of Completion - 20/06/2021					
Maintn Period - 21/06/2022 to 20/06/2023					

Record Entry

① Restoration of Raincuts.

$2 \times 3 \times 10.00 \times 1.05 \times 0.30 = 18.90 m^3$	
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 43.20 m^3$	
$1 \times 3 \times 20.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 16.20 m^3$	
$1 \times 2 \times 15.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 9.90 m^3$	
$1 \times 6 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 27.00 m^3$	
$2 \times 4 \times 15.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 32.40 m^3$	
$1 \times 4 \times 15.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 19.80 m^3$	
	167.40 m ³
	Qty. Limit = 99.20 m ³

② Making up Berms/Shoulders.

$2 \times 3 \times 10.00 \times 1.05 = 63.00 m^2$	
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 = 144.00 m^2$	
$1 \times 3 \times 20.00 \times 0.90 = 54.00 m^2$	

(Continuation)

Attended
P. I. Form
11/12/24

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
① Restoration of Rainwater.				
Qty TMB P-76 Item No-1				
Qty = 99.20 m ³ @ Rs 337.78/m ³ = 33482.72				
② Making up Berms/Shoulder				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-2				
Qty = 551.14 m ² @ Rs 55.33/m ² = 30467.10				
③ Repair of Pot holes.				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-3				
Qty = 30.47 m ² @ Rs 247.32/m ² = 7532.50				
④ Maint ⁿ of C/D Works.				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-4				
Qty = 3.40 Nos @ Rs 1065.72/Nos = 3623.45				
⑤ Maint ⁿ of Road Sign.				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-5				
Qty = 0.20 KM @ Rs 1027.95/KM = 205.59				
⑥ Maint ⁿ of 200' and KM Post-				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-6				
Qty = 0.24 KM @ Rs 467.15/KM = 112.12				
⑦ Trimming of Grass and Weeds.				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-7				
Qty = 870.00 m ² @ Rs 2.08/m ² = 1811.60				
⑧ Maint ⁿ of Planted Trees.				
Qty TMB P-77 Item No-8				
Qty = 65 Nos @ Rs 671.00/Nos = 43615.00				
				123319.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement of				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				h.f.	123317.00
Add G.S.T. 12%					= 14798.00
Add L.C. 1%					= 1233.00
					139850.00
Less 10% below 100000				100000	13935.00
					125415.00

Signature
22/06/23
A.E.

Signature
22/06/23
J.E.

Attested
Prifam
11.12.24

Material Statement

- ① Earthwork :- 99.20 m³
- ② Aggregate - 1.039 m³
- ③ Sand - 0.23 m³
- ④ Bitumen - 73.13 kg.
- ⑤ Emulsion - 11.54 kg

Signature
22/06/23
J.E.

(Continuation)